
Erwachsene Luftgewehr

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. WAGNER, Tina
390 389 381 379 378

383,4 1917  Ringe

2. KERLE, Ursula
382 380 379 378 378

379,4 1897  Ringe

3. HÖNLE, Julian
376 370 368 367 366

369,4 1847  Ringe

4. MAYER, Cornelia
376 370 367 366 361

368,0 1840  Ringe

5. KERLE, Jochen
374 370 364 364 364

367,2 1836  Ringe

6. TURBA, Tobias 
371 367 364 362 360

364,8 1824  Ringe

7. ZIMMERMANN, Anna
367 365 364 363 362

364,2 1821  Ringe

8. THÜRHEIMER, Tanja
353 353 345 343 343

347,4 1737  Ringe

9. MAYER, Michael
349 349 347 343 343

346,2 1731  Ringe

10. TURBA, Rudolf
348 347 344 343 341

344,6 1723  Ringe

11. JAUMANN, Gerhard
349 342 341 336 335

340,6 1703  Ringe
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Jugend Luftgewehr

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. MERZ, Christoph
360 359 354 352 351

355,2 1776  Ringe

2. EICHBERGER, Nikolas
348 346 337 321 313

333,0 1665  Ringe

3. KIENLE, Leonie
327 324 320 317 315

320,6 1603  Ringe

4. OSTERMEIER, Peter
325 324 322 315 315

320,2 1601  Ringe

5. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt
312 311 295 294 288

300,0 1500  Ringe

6. WEISS, Franziska
325 300 294 291 288

299,6 1498  Ringe
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Schüler Luftgewehr

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt
163 160 158 158 155

158,8 794  Ringe

2. HERTLE, Paul
163 157 156 156 156

157,6 788  Ringe

3. MERZ, Alina
157 155 153 152 151

153,6 768  Ringe

4. LAUSENMEYER, Sandra
155 150 144 136 135

144,0 720  Ringe

5. LAUSENMEYER, Annika
142 138 138 134 133

137,0 685  Ringe

6. STRAUB, Franziska
134 125 124 122 110

123,0 615  Ringe

7. MESSERER, Jana
96 95 89 89 84

90,6 453  Ringe

Schüler Luftgewehr Aufgelegt

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. MESSERER, Amelie
153 150 134 131 130

139,6 698  Ringe
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Lichtgewehr

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. WEICHENMEIER, Ninivee
150 150 149 145 137

146,2 731  Ringe

2. HERTLE, Paul
155 147 146 143 137

145,6 728  Ringe

3. STRAUB, Franziska
153 142 141 141 140

143,4 717  Ringe

4. JAUMANN, Jasmin
153 150 139 137 134

142,6 713  Ringe

5. JAUMANN, Lukas
144 133 129 129 127

132,4 662  Ringe

6. MESSERER, Amelie
137 122 113 112 109

118,6 593  Ringe
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Luftpistole

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. BOSCH, Wolfgang
383 380 379 379 378

379,8 1899  Ringe

2. HABERSAAT, Uwe
342 342 341 341 339

341,0 1705  Ringe

3. JAUMANN, Wolfgang
342 340 339 339 338

339,6 1698  Ringe

4. BAUMANN, Matthias
371 360 356 348 177

322,4 1612  Ringe

5. KERLE, Jochen
330 326 311 304 298

313,8 1569  Ringe

6. KERLE, Ursula
316 307 291 286 283

296,6 1483  Ringe
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Senioren Aufgelegt

Durchschnittsergebnis
(1/10)

1. WAGNER, Rita
307,6 307,6 306,1 306,0 305,9

306,6 1533,2  Ringe

2. NITZINGER, Herbert
306,4 305,3 305,2 302,9 302,1

304,4 1521,9  Ringe

3. MAYER, Franz
306,4 301,8 301,2 301,1 299,5

302,0 1510,0  Ringe

4. WAGNER, Paul
298,8 298,3 295,9 294,6 294,6

296,4 1482,2  Ringe

5. HELMSCHROTT, Josef
286,6 286,5 286,4 283,5 278,8

284,4 1421,8  Ringe

Jahresblattl Senioren Aufgelegt

Bester
Teiler/Teilersumme

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

1. MAYER, Franz 4,1 6,4 15,5 4,1  Teiler

2. WAGNER, Rita 4,1 7,8 10,0 4,1  Teiler

3. NITZINGER, Herbert 5,0 13,4 15,0 5,0  Teiler

4. WAGNER, Paul 6,7 13,4 19,9 6,7  Teiler

5. HELMSCHROTT, Josef 10,6 26,6 38,0 10,6  Teiler

6. PETER, Wolfgang 78,2 136,2 165,7 78,2  Teiler

Übungsschießen 2017Übungsschießen 2017



Jahresblattl

Bester
Teiler/Teilersumme

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

1. KIENLE, Leonie 6,0 14,2 77,2 6,0  Teiler

2. MAYER, Cornelia 6,4 22,0 23,4 6,4  Teiler

3. BAUMANN, Matthias 6,7 25,2 62,6 6,7  Teiler

4. WEISS, Franziska 8,0 34,4 42,7 8,0  Teiler

5. MESSERER, Amelie 9,4 63,8 177,8 9,4  Teiler

6. BOSCH, Wolfgang 11,4 14,6 16,6 11,4  Teiler

7. KERLE, Ursula 11,4 18,6 19,2 11,4  Teiler

8. HABERSAAT, Uwe 11,8 16,9 23,3 11,8  Teiler

9. HÖNLE, Julian 12,0 19,4 24,6 12,0  Teiler

10. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 13,6 14,1 18,2 13,6  Teiler

11. TURBA, Tobias  14,2 30,6 34,0 14,2  Teiler

12. JAUMANN, Wolfgang 14,3 36,6 41,6 14,3  Teiler

13. WAGNER, Tina 15,5 33,1 42,3 15,5  Teiler

14. STRAUB, Franziska 16,4 37,0 39,4 16,4  Teiler

15. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 17,2 24,6 40,3 17,2  Teiler

16. JAUMANN, Gerhard 17,4 30,8 35,0 17,4  Teiler

17. LEBERLE, Julian 17,4 19,2 40,6 17,4  Teiler

18. LAUSENMEYER, Sandra 18,9 31,1 104,4 18,9  Teiler

19. KERLE, Jochen 19,1 20,2 24,0 19,1  Teiler

20. JAUMANN, Lukas 20,6 28,1 57,2 20,6  Teiler

21. TURBA, Rudolf 22,8 25,4 39,5 22,8  Teiler

22. MAYER, Michael 23,7 43,0 46,5 23,7  Teiler

23. OSTERMEIER, Peter 26,9 28,1 31,1 26,9  Teiler

24. THÜRHEIMER, Tanja 28,0 32,5 41,4 28,0  Teiler

25. EICHBERGER, Nikolas 33,1 41,3 65,1 33,1  Teiler
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Bester
Teiler/Teilersumme

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

26. MERZ, Christoph 39,1 42,3 46,8 39,1  Teiler

27. JAUMANN, Jasmin 39,1 80,3 96,3 39,1  Teiler

28. MERZ, Alina 41,3 54,3 96,2 41,3  Teiler

29. HERTLE, Paul 47,0 52,4 73,7 47,0  Teiler

30. WEICHENMEIER, Wolfgang  61,2 88,7 91,8 61,2  Teiler

31. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 65,7 134,1 154,7 65,7  Teiler

32. WEICHENMEIER, Ninivee 66,2 69,1 82,4 66,2  Teiler

33. EICHBERGER, Bastian 66,7 72,4 127,9 66,7  Teiler

34. SCHMID, Thomas 73,0 86,1 113,0 73,0  Teiler

35. MESSERER, Jana 101,7 144,5 169,4 101,7  Teiler

36. BAUMANN, Martin 122,0 127,0 148,6 122,0  Teiler

37. ALTENBURGER, Klaus 149,4 197,3 205,0 149,4  Teiler

38. RAUH, Ben 169,1 345,1 605,0 169,1  Teiler

39. JAUMANN, Felix 1170,2 2061,1 2434,2 1170,2  Teiler

Jahresblattl
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